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199205060000
73141

05/06/1992
08:54:22

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

7 64 Lot#:16 Book:7
Pg:64

199207150001
41181

07/15/1992
02:42:05

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

NORWEST
MORTGAGE

199208260001
81851

08/26/1992
02:27:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199208310001
85531

08/31/1992
03:36:47

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

199209090001
95521

199209110001
97401

09/11/1992
09:14:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

11 85 199209110001
97391

Lot#:6 Book:11
Pg:85
Desc:INST NO
1992-19739

199209280002
14441

09/28/1992
01:36:57

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE

Sec:25
Twn:19S
Rng:R3W
Qt:NW BQt:NW

199209300002
17441

09/30/1992
12:56:37

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

LIEBOLD,
RUSSELL R JR

8 51 Lot#:16
Blk:0002
Book:8 Pg:51
Desc:WOODF
ORD OF
INVERNESS
1992 21742

199210120002
31771

10/12/1992
02:59:10

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COATS & CO
INC

11 40 Lot#:34
Book:11 Pg:40
Desc:MEADO
WRIDGE

199210140002
34671

10/14/1992
01:21:55

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

CALDWELL,
CAROL GRAY

5 14 Lot#:29 Book:5
Pg:14
Desc:BROOKS
TONE 2ND
SECTOR AND
PART OF LOT
27

199211060002
60581

11/06/1992
02:27:12

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

199211090002
62611

11/09/1992
03:09:04

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199211250002
82511

11/25/1992
02:36:04

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

VAUGHAN,
BEN L

199212040002
90391

12/04/1992
12:05:19

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

11 85 Lot#:5 Book:11
Pg:85
Desc:1992
25484

199212080002
93931

12/08/1992
02:08:47

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199301140000
13931

01/14/1993
03:32:31

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP



199303010000
56851

03/01/1993
01:30:14

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199303050000
61821

03/05/1993
08:46:12

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199303090000
66531

03/09/1993
01:17:58

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199303090000
66601

03/09/1993
01:39:22

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

10 62 Lot#:31
Book:10 Pg:62

199303310000
86421

03/31/1993
12:13:43

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Sec:01
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:E
BQt:SW

199304050000
91121

04/05/1993
02:10:29

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

HUTSON
COMPANY

6 140 Lot#:2 Book:6
Pg:140
Desc:1993
9110

199304160001
04651

04/16/1993
10:55:34

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE

199307140002
05831

07/14/1993
03:52:29

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

Sec:34
Twn:20S
Rng:4W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:1993-
20581

199307150002
07651

07/15/1993
11:47:40

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

199308200002
49821

08/20/1993
12:12:43

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

LINCOLN
SERVICE
MORT CORP

199309170002
84701

09/17/1993
08:37:55

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

NORTH
AMERICA
MORT CO

199309100002
77191

09/10/1993
02:13:13

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

199207060001
30211

199310180003
22511

10/18/1993
08:20:41

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COATS & CO
INC

199210120002
31761

199312090003
94641

12/09/1993
03:08:33

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199312150004
03161

12/15/1993
03:48:39

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

DAIDONE,
SAM JR


