Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= SUBORDINATION AGREEMENT; Name= SOUTHTRUST BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199205060000 73141	05/06/1992 08:54:22	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE			7	64		Lot#:16 Book:7 Pg:64
199207150001 41181	07/15/1992 02:42:05	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	NORWEST MORTGAGE						
199208260001 81851	08/26/1992 02:27:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD						
199208310001 85531	08/31/1992 03:36:47	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP					199209090001 95521	
199209110001 97401	09/11/1992 09:14:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO INC			11	85	199209110001 97391	Lot#:6 Book:11 Pg:85 Desc:INST NO 1992-19739
199209280002 14441	09/28/1992 01:36:57	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE						Sec:25 Twn:19S Rng:R3W Qt:NW BQt:NW
199209300002 17441	09/30/1992 12:56:37	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	LIEBOLD, RUSSELL R JR			8	51		Lot#:16 Blk:0002 Book:8 Pg:51 Desc:WOODF ORD OF INVERNESS 1992 21742
199210120002 31771	10/12/1992 02:59:10	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COATS & CO			11	40		Lot#:34 Book:11 Pg:40 Desc:MEADO WRIDGE
199210140002 34671	10/14/1992 01:21:55	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	CALDWELL, CAROL GRAY			5	14		Lot#:29 Book:5 Pg:14 Desc:BROOKS TONE 2ND SECTOR AND PART OF LOT 27
199211060002 60581	11/06/1992 02:27:12	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP						
199211090002 62611	11/09/1992 03:09:04	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC						
199211250002 82511	11/25/1992 02:36:04	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	VAUGHAN, BEN L						
199212040002 90391	12/04/1992 12:05:19	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH			11	85		Lot#:5 Book:11 Pg:85 Desc:1992 25484
199212080002 93931	12/08/1992 02:08:47	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO INC						
199301140000 13931	01/14/1993 03:32:31	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP						

	_									
03/01/1993 01:30:14	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK						
03/05/1993 08:46:12	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP						
03/09/1993 01:17:58	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP						
03/09/1993 01:39:22	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			10	62		Lot#:31 Book:10 Pg:62
03/31/1993 12:13:43	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP						Sec:01 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:E BQt:SW
04/05/1993 02:10:29	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	HUTSON COMPANY			6	140		Lot#:2 Book:6 Pg:140 Desc:1993 9110
04/16/1993 10:55:34	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE						
07/14/1993 03:52:29	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	HUTSON COMPANY INC						Sec:34 Twn:20S Rng:4W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:1993- 20581
07/15/1993 11:47:40	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE						
08/20/1993 12:12:43	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	LINCOLN SERVICE MORT CORP						
09/17/1993 08:37:55	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	NORTH AMERICA MORT CO						
09/10/1993 02:13:13	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	HOUSEHOLD BANK					199207060001 30211	
10/18/1993 08:20:41	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COATS & CO INC					199210120002 31761	
12/09/1993 03:08:33	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP						
12/15/1993 03:48:39	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	DAIDONE, SAM JR						
	01:30:14 03/05/1993 08:46:12 03/09/1993 01:17:58 03/09/1993 01:39:22 03/31/1993 12:13:43 04/05/1993 02:10:29 04/16/1993 10:55:34 07/14/1993 03:52:29 07/15/1993 11:47:40 08/20/1993 12:12:43 09/17/1993 08:37:55 09/10/1993 02:13:13 10/18/1993 08:20:41 12/09/1993 12/15/1993	01:30:14 BANK 03/05/1993 SOUTHTRUST BANK 03/09/1993 SOUTHTRUST BANK 03/09/1993 SOUTHTRUST BANK 03/09/1993 SOUTHTRUST BANK 03/31/1993 SOUTHTRUST BANK 04/05/1993 SOUTHTRUST BANK 04/16/1993 SOUTHTRUST BANK 07/14/1993 SOUTHTRUST BANK 07/14/1993 SOUTHTRUST BANK 08/20/1993 SOUTHTRUST BANK 08/20/1993 SOUTHTRUST BANK 09/17/1993 SOUTHTRUST BANK 09/17/1993 SOUTHTRUST BANK 09/10/1993 SOUTHTRUST BANK 10/18/1993 SOUTHTRUST BANK 10/18/1993 SOUTHTRUST BANK 12/09/1993 SOUTHTRUST BANK 12/09/1993 SOUTHTRUST BANK 12/15/1993 SOUTHTRUST BANK	01:30:14 BANK 03/05/1993 08:46:12 SOUTHTRUST BANK Grantor 03/09/1993 01:17:58 SOUTHTRUST BANK Grantor 03/09/1993 01:39:22 SOUTHTRUST BANK Grantor 03/31/1993 12:13:43 SOUTHTRUST BANK Grantor 04/05/1993 02:10:29 SOUTHTRUST BANK Grantor 04/16/1993 10:55:34 SOUTHTRUST BANK Grantee 07/14/1993 03:52:29 SOUTHTRUST BANK Grantor 07/15/1993 11:47:40 SOUTHTRUST BANK Grantor 08/20/1993 12:12:43 SOUTHTRUST BANK Grantee 09/17/1993 08:37:55 SOUTHTRUST BANK Grantor 09/10/1993 02:13:13 SOUTHTRUST BANK Grantor 10/18/1993 03:08:33 SOUTHTRUST BANK Grantor 12/09/1993 03:08:33 SOUTHTRUST BANK Grantor	01:30:14 BANK ON AGREEMENT 03/05/1993 08:46:12 SOUTHTRUST BANK Grantor SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT 03/09/1993 01:17:58 SOUTHTRUST BANK Grantor SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT 03/09/1993 01:39:22 SOUTHTRUST BANK Grantor SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT 03/31/1993 12:13:43 SOUTHTRUST BANK Grantor SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT 04/05/1993 12:10:29 SOUTHTRUST BANK Grantor SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT 04/16/1993 10:55:34 SOUTHTRUST BANK Grantor SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT 07/14/1993 03:52:29 SOUTHTRUST BANK Grantee SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT 07/15/1993 11:47:40 SOUTHTRUST BANK Grantor SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT 08/20/1993 12:12:43 SOUTHTRUST BANK Grantor SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT 09/17/1993 08:37:55 BANK Grantor SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT 09/10/1993 08:37:48:39 SOUTHTRUST BANK Grantor SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT 10/18/1993 08:03:48:39 SOUTHTRUST BANK Grantor SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT 12/15/1993 08:04 SOUTHTRUST BANK	01:30:14 BANK ON AGREEMENT SAVINGS BANK SAVINGS BANK 03/05/1993 SOUTHTRUST BANK Grantor DANK SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT SOUP CORP CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP 03/09/1993 SOUTHTRUST BANK Grantor BANK SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT SOUP CORP CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP 03/09/1993 SOUTHTRUST BANK Grantor BANK SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT SOUP CORP CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP 03/31/1993 SOUTHTRUST BANK Grantor BANK SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT SOUP CORP SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP 04/05/1993 SOUTHTRUST BANK Grantor BANK SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT HUTSON COMPANY 04/16/1993 SOUTHTRUST BANK Grantor BANK SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CORP 07/14/1993 SOUTHTRUST BANK Grantee SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT HUTSON COMPANY INC 07/14/1993 SOUTHTRUST BANK Grantor BANK SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT HUTSON COMPANY INC 07/15/1993 SOUTHTRUST BANK Grantor BANK SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT HUTSON COMPANY INC 07/15/1993 SOUTHTRUST BANK Grantor BANK SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT HUTSON COMPA	01:30:14 BANK	01:30:144 BANK	01:30:14 BANK	01-30-14 BANK	01:30:14 BANK